Capital Projects

[-0630598.1 AMLIP Capital Project Current - Funds allocated through NCOs for funded

Date and NCO

MF
Admin
DRC
Library
Admin
Roads
MF
DRC
MF
MF
DRC
RM
Admin
GVFD

CP18-01 Salmon River Harbor
CP19-03 Gustavus Beach Improv.
CP19-06 DRC Composting Facility
CP19-08 Library Roof/Awning/Shed
CP21-02 Refurbish Bike Shop
CP21-03 Good River Bridge Repairs
CP21-04 MFC Building at SRBH
CP21-05 DRC Main Bldg Replacement: Design
CP21-06 Fish Waste Disposal
CP22-02 Marine Facility Vessel
CP24-01 DRC Balefill Expansion
CP24-02 Same Old Road Drainage
CP24-04 Heat Pump Project
CP24-05 AFG FEMA Match

AMLIP

$9,856.96
$5,234.41
$77,973.00
$1,000.78
$1,730.67
$0.00
$1,323.29
$1,786.60
$2,162.08
$30,000.00
$110,000.00
$70,923.00
$36,000.00
$33,404.77

$381,395.56

Project

$140.10

$308.87
$1,715.24

$59,375.91
$1,920.00
$4,140.44

$67,600.56

Remaining

$9,716.86
$5,234.41
$77,973.00
$691.91
$15.43
$0.00
$1,323.29
$1,786.60
$2,162.08
$30,000.00
$50,624.09
$69,003.00
$31,859.56
$33,404.77

$248,530.67

Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 05/13/2024 - NCO FY24-13
Moved to AMLIP Current 06/10/2024 - NCO FY24-17
Moved to AMLIP Current 09/11/2024 - NCO FY25-03
Moved to AMLIP Current 10/21/2024 - NCO FY25-05
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