0630598.1 AMLIP Capital Project Current - Funds allocated through NCOs for funded Capital Projects					Date and NCO
		AMLIP	Project	Remaining	
MF	CP18-01 Salmon River Harbor	\$9,856.96	\$140.10	\$9,716.86	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Admin	CP19-03 Gustavus Beach Improv.	\$5,234.41		\$5,234.41	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
DRC	CP19-06 DRC Composting Facility	\$77,973.00		\$77,973.00	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Library	CP19-08 Library Roof/Awning/Shed	\$1,000.78	\$308.87	\$691.91	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Admin	CP21-02 Refurbish Bike Shop	\$1,730.67	\$1,715.24	\$15.43	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Roads	CP21-03 Good River Bridge Repairs	\$0.00		\$0.00	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
MF	CP21-04 MFC Building at SRBH	\$1,323.29		\$1,323.29	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
DRC	CP21-05 DRC Main Bldg Replacement: Design	\$1,786.60		\$1,786.60	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
MF	CP21-06 Fish Waste Disposal	\$2,162.08		\$2,162.08	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
MF	CP22-02 Marine Facility Vessel	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
DRC	CP24-01 DRC Balefill Expansion	\$110,000.00	\$59,375.91	\$50,624.09	Moved to AMLIP Current 05/13/2024 - NCO FY24-13
RM	CP24-02 Same Old Road Drainage	\$70,923.00	\$1,920.00	\$69,003.00	Moved to AMLIP Current 06/10/2024 - NCO FY24-17
Admin	CP24-04 Heat Pump Project	\$36,000.00	\$4,140.44	\$31,859.56	Moved to AMLIP Current 09/11/2024 - NCO FY25-03
GVFD	CP24-05 AFG FEMA Match	\$33,404.77		\$33,404.77	Moved to AMLIP Current 10/21/2024 - NCO FY25-05
		\$381,395.56	\$67,600.56	\$248,530.67	

Pending Transfers: